8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

Fall Assembly
Final Agenda
September 15, 2012
District 40, Host

Registration and welcome

Call to order

Quiet time

New attendees

AA anniversaries

Twelve Concepts of World Service

Announcements

Approval of Summer Assembly Minutes

Treasurer Report (5 min. limit)

Delegate Report (20 min. limit)

Service Committee Breakout Meeting

Area Business

OO WNBE

. Election for Alternate Area Chair

. Election for Alternate Registrar Chair

. Election for Alternate Corrections Chair

. Election of Candidates for East Central Regional Trustee
. Election of Candidates for Trustee at Large

. Bids for the 2014 Spring Conference

Conference Reports (3 min. limit)

ok wnhE

2012 NIA Big Book Conf.

2012 State Conference

2013 Spring Conference

2013 State Conference

Bridging the Gap Workshop Weekend
2013 Big Book Conference

Lunch

Committee Reports (8 min. limit)

Officer Reports (3 min. limit)

Primary Purpose Motion Reports (2 min. limit)

Open Mic (3 min. limit)

Adjournment and Close



